Sep 06 2024 (19:39) India Rail Info 1

Mau - Anand Vihar Terminal Express (Via Ayodhya Cantt)/15025 - Exp - NER
AYC/Ayodhya Cantt. Junction to ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal
11h 22m - 628 km - 4 halts - Departs Sun,Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 MAU  |Mau Junction 11:10 3 |1 0 62 (70 |NER
2 |MMA |Muhammadabad 11:31 11:33 2m |1 |1 22 |48 (80 |[NER
3 |AMH |Azamgarh 12:00 12:05 5m |2 |1 43 |56 |84 |NER
4 |SHG |Shahganjjunction 13:05 13:30 25m |4 |1 99 |68 (90 |NR
5 |ABP  |Akbarpur Junction 14:09 14:11 2m (1 |1 143 [45 |92 [NR
6 |AYC |Ayodhya Cantt. 15:33 15:38 5m |0 |1 204 |45 NR

Junction
7 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR [18:30 18:40 10m |4,5 |1 332 (38 |124 [NR
8 CNB |Kanpur Central 20:35 20:40 5m ;,8, 1 404 |81 [127 |[NCR
g ALJN [Aligarh Junction 00:30 00:32 2m |4 |2 713 |57 |186 [NCR
10 |GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 02:23 02:25 2m |34 (2 |819 |22 |217 |NR
11 |ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal |03:00 1 12 832 |- 207 |NR

Sep 06 2024 (19:39) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



